

## KEY FINANCIAL DATA FOR LAST 7 YEARS

### FINANCIAL DATA

Rupees in Millions

	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014
Revenue	(77,011)	94,569	8,358	95.64	348.92	569.39	315.14	131.64	172.74
Expenses	1,131	3,717	12,051.00	124.13	.49.67	274.64	265.52	366.23	462.91
profit/ (loss) before tax	(78,140)	90,877	75,544						
-continuing operation				(9.38)					
-discontinued operations				(56.60)					
profit/(loss) after tax	(78,140)	90,877	75,544	(65.98)	(0.75)	294.75	49.62	(234.61)	(290.55)
-continuing operation				(9.42)					
-discontinued operations				(56.85)					
				(66.27)	5.12	264.00	31.16	(234.23)	292.30
paid up capital	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36	1,413.36
shareholder's equity				345.80	412.07	378.36	75.54	49.57	280.55
liabilities	1,016,203	1,014,619	1,008,014	1,127.97	1,345.49	3,078.34	3,807.01	3,988.89	3,818.42
total assets	1,369,047	1,447,065	1,354,005	1,473.77	1,757.56	3,456.70	3,882.53	4,083.45	4,098.98
investment value at cost				78.76	116.41	97.02	112.45	40.20	52.18
investmentvalue at mkt price				41.73	80.04	146.66	118.73	39.31	40.15
earning/ (loss) per share (Rs.)	(0.56)	0.63	0.03						
-continuing operation	(0.55)	0.64	0.53	(0.07)					
-discontinued operations	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.56)	(0.40)					
				(0.47)	0.04	1.87	0.22	(1.66)	(2.07)